no. C 157291

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
450 N d4th STREET

PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE
DATE

Due no later than Nov 30, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Office
(NOT A P.O. BOX)

THOMAS W BLASINGAME

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.
DST SPECIAL PRODUCTS GROUP, INC.
PO BOX 1532
BOISE ID 83701-1532

6703 FERNWOOD DR
BOISE ID 8370°

3. New Registered Agent Signature.

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, Directors, Treasurer, Vice Pres.

Office Held
PRESIDENT

VICE PRESIDENT

VICE PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR
DIREETOR
DIRECTOR

Name Street

THOMAS W. BLASINGAME P,
MIKE GIBSON
SABINA JENSEN
HELENE BLASINGAME
JOHN S. BLASINGAME
ANN HETZMAN

or PO Address

0. BOX
0. BOX
0. BOX
0. BOX
0
0

City
1532,
1532,
1532,
1532,
1532,
1532,

State Country Postal Code

BOISE, IDAHO USA 83701
BOISE, IDAHO USA 83701
BOISE, IDAHO USA 83701
BOISE, IDAHO USA 83701
BOISE, IDAHO USA 83701
BOISE, IDAHO USA 83701

. BOX
. BOX

= B = i i v i o

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO
C 157291

% e

Date:
11-01-2017

Name (type or print):

Title:

THOMAS W. BLASINGAME PRESIDENT

ssued 09/18/2017 by DK1

13239




